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FROM TAX COLLECTOR, ORDER DE TAX REFUNDS (SEPTEMBER 8,2020)

ORDERED by the New Haven Board of Aldermen that the tax refund applications specified hereinafter by
taxpayer’'s name, account number, and refund amount be and hereby are approved pursuant to the Connecticut
General Statutes and the certification of the Tax Collector. The Tax Collector shall draw orders upon the City
Treasurer for each payee specified and, pursuant to Section 2-37 of the City Ordinances, the Controller or his
designee shall surrender each payment to the payee named thereon after obtaining satisfaction of any and all

debts owed to the City of New Haven by the Payee.

\

NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT
AL-TAMEEMI BAHAULDDIN H 51003 $16.32
ANDERSON MARA 946665 $25.52
BENDICKSEN JACOB 946608 $65.38
BIXON MARION 55059 $80.70
BROWN LAURA 56640 $47.57
BROWN LAURA 98512 $78.12
CHAPKO ARKADIY 946624 $20.72
DAVIS CHEROLYN A. 63012 $99.28

DAVIS CHEROLYN A. 63119 $96.96
DECRISTOFARO NANCY 12625 $18,177.96
DIGOVANNI SAVANNAH 947014 $20.03
DUIGNAN KEVIN 65074 $170.08
FOLEY JOHN 946955 $73.92
GALVAN JOSEPH 69412 $514.70
GOODMAN LISA 71216 $28.91
HONDA LEASE TRUST 74848 $290.99
HONDA LEASE TRUST 74895 $402.43
HONDA LEASE TRUST 74602 $138.61
HONDA LEASE TRUST 74815 $434.60
HONDA LEASE TRUST 74932 $91.15

N H TRANS LLC 87340 $82.59
MCMASTER LINDA 84370 $292.55
PORTILLA GEOVANNY 92428 $59.24
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ROMAN MANUELA
RUBINO PASQUALE
SANTOS-VASQUEZ ROBERTO
STOWE WILLIAM

STOWE WILLIAM
SUGIMOTO TOMONORI
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST
VW CREDIT LEASING LTD

96553
96643
105808
101242
101243
101987
103903
95603
95624
95602
95640
104452
95684
106082

$127.09
$149.01
$44.46
$359.96
$21.49
$76.28
$186.36
$63.65
$152.37
$29.70
$157.74
$131.65
$128.94
$53.13

TOTAL: $22,990.16
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