

## City of New Haven

165 Church Street New Haven, CT 06510 (203) 946-6483 (phone) (203) 946-7476 (fax) cityofnewhaven.com

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: LM-2020-

0352

Name:

Order Type:

Status:

Passed

File created: 8/27/2020 In control:

City Clerk

On agenda:

Final action:

9/8/2020

Title:

FROM TAX COLLECTOR, ORDER DE TAX REFUNDS (SEPTEMBER 8,2020)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments:

1. REFUND SUBMISSION 09.08.pdf, 2. Copy of REFUND SUBMISSION 09.08.pdf, 3. LM-2020-0352

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/8/2020	1	Board of Alders	Passed	Pass

## FROM TAX COLLECTOR, ORDER DE TAX REFUNDS (SEPTEMBER 8,2020)

Version: 1

ORDERED by the New Haven Board of Aldermen that the tax refund applications specified hereinafter by taxpayer's name, account number, and refund amount be and hereby are approved pursuant to the Connecticut General Statutes and the certification of the Tax Collector. The Tax Collector shall draw orders upon the City Treasurer for each payee specified and, pursuant to Section 2-37 of the City Ordinances, the Controller or his designee shall surrender each payment to the payee named thereon after obtaining satisfaction of any and all debts owed to the City of New Haven by the Payee.

NAME	ACCOUNT	AMOUNT
AL-TAMEEMI BAHAULDDIN H ANDERSON MARA	51003 946665	\$16.32 \$25.52
BENDICKSEN JACOB	946608	\$65.38
BIXON MARION	55059	\$80.70
BROWN LAURA	56640	\$47.57
BROWN LAURA	98512	\$78.12
CHAPKO ARKADIY	946624	\$20.72
DAVIS CHEROLYN A.	63012	\$99.28
DAVIS CHEROLYN A.	63119	\$96.96
DECRISTOFARO NANCY	12625	\$18,177.96
DIGOVANNI SAVANNAH	947014	\$20.03
DUIGNAN KEVIN	65074	\$170.08
FOLEY JOHN	946955	\$73.92
GALVAN JOSEPH	69412	\$514.70
GOODMAN LISA	71216	\$28.91
HONDA LEASE TRUST	74848	\$290.99
HONDA LEASE TRUST	74895	\$402.43
HONDA LEASE TRUST	74602	\$138.61
HONDA LEASE TRUST	74815	\$434.60
HONDA LEASE TRUST	74932	\$91.15
N H TRANS LLC	87340	\$82.59
MCMASTER LINDA	84370	\$292.55
PORTILLA GEOVANNY	92428	\$59.24

File #: LM-2020-0352, Version: 1

ROMAN MANUELA	96553	\$127.09
RUBINO PASQUALE	96643	\$149.01
SANTOS-VASQUEZ ROBERTO	105808	\$44.46
STOWE WILLIAM	101242	\$359.96
STOWE WILLIAM	101243	\$21.49
SUGIMOTO TOMONORI	101987	\$76.28
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST	103903	\$186.36
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST	95603	\$63.65
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST	95624	\$152.37
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST	95602	\$29.70
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST	95640	\$157.74
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST	104452	\$131.65
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST	95684	\$128.94
VW CREDIT LEASING LTD	106082	\$53.13

TOTAL: \$22,990.16